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RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:
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BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
16:08:09

137 10 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 4.793 ACRES of land mainly classified as
CHARITY with a ANTIQUE Building built about 1900, having
primarily BRICK Exterior and 6424 Square Feet, with 3 Units, 3
Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 18 Rooms, and 6 Bdrms.

1,104,5001,104,4472087974.79331
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ADAMS THOMAS B 

ADAMS, THOMAS B
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%

Spec

Land

J

Code
Fact Use Value Notes

905 
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905 

CHARITY
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1.47676

1.48
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PRIME SITE
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10,360

1,042,400
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

905 4.793 1,146,300 27,400 1,104,500 2,278,200
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SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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AVERAGE

0

3
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3
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1

0
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0
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S   
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3
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FFL 

OFP 

HST 

1ST FLOOR

OPEN PORCH

HALF STORY
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2,136

1,744
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16.050
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786,764

34,283

197,711

1    - ANTIQUE

1    - 1   
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%
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Rating:

3/4 Bath: Rating:

Alt %:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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Year Blt:
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# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:
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% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:
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Insulation:
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Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:
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Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


